



Soul Calibre - Promo Day
Date 18th February 

Time 10am - 3pm

Venue Nescot College Theatre 

Reigate Rd

Epsom

KT17 3DS

Musicians Pete Sonneveld - Basss

Pete Falconer - Piano/Vocals

Charlie Tottman - Guitar

Ollie Woods - Drums

Kat Dadswell - Vocals

Zoë Phillips - Sax

Becca Toft - Trumpet

Videographer Al Pott

Photographer Adrian Cleverley 

Technician Emma Terrell

Contact on the day Emma Terrell         07952 539 506

Becca Toft             07799 654 333

Schedule  
10am

10.30am 

12.15pm

12.45pm

2.30pm

3pm

Load in
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