

Soul Calibre - Promo Day		
Date	18th February	
Time	10am - 3pm	
Venue	Nescot College Theatre Reigate Rd Epsom KT17 3DS	
Musicians	Pete Sonneveld - Basss Pete Falconer - Piano/Vocals Charlie Tottman - Guitar Ollie Woods - Drums Kat Dadswell - Vocals Zoë Phillips - Sax Becca Toft - Trumpet	
Videographer	Al Pott	
Photographer	Adrian Cleverley	
Technician	Emma Terrell	
Contact on the day	Emma Terrell Becca Toft	07952 539 506 07799 654 333
Schedule 10am 10.30am 12.15pm 12.45pm 2.30pm 3pm	Load in Video 1 Lunch Video 2 Group Photos End	